
 FALL CLASS SCHEDULE FALL CLASS SCHEDULE
2024
4165 Chevy Chase Drive, LA 90039   (818) 550-1453 chevychase.recreationcenter@lacity.org

Chevy Chase Recreation CenterChevy Chase Recreation Center

LAParks.org/reccenter/chevychase

CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION &  PARKSCITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION &  PARKS

@chevychaserc

Registration starts Monday, August 26th
Classes start in October

register at: laparks.org/reccenter/chevychaseregister at: laparks.org/reccenter/chevychase
Chevy Chase Recreation Center reserves the right to cancel, change, or substitute programs or activities listed in this flyer. There will be no refunds after the program start

date. A 15% administrative fee will be deducted from all approved refunds. Achieving Gender Equality Through a Continuous Commitment to Girls & Women in Sports.
Persons with disabilities are welcomed to participate in our classes and programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements. Please be aware

that some accommodations may take 30 days or longer.  Please submit your request for an accommodation as soon as possible.

For More 
Information 

Call: 
(818) 550-1453

For More 
Information 

Call: 
(818) 550-1453

*Effective 6/1/24 no refunds, transfers, or credits will be issued*Effective 6/1/24 no refunds, transfers, or credits will be issued

$10$10
Only

Per Class

Scan
 to Register

AGESAGES SESSION DATESSESSION DATESTIMETIMEDAYDAYCLASSCLASS

GPLA(GIRLS)
SKATEBOARDING

GPLA ROLLER SKATING

BASKETBALL SKILLS

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

4:00-5:00PM

6:00-7:00PM

7:00-8:00PM

4:30-5:30PM

5-12

9-15

5-8

5-15

BASKETBALL SKILLS OCT.7-DEC.16

MONDAY

MONDAY

4:00-5:00PM

5:15-6:15PM 9-16

5-16

LIL’ TYKES RECESS 
FUN & GAMES

SQUASH

GPLA(GIRLS)
SKATEBOARDING

MONDAY 4:00-5:00PM 5-8

OCT.7-DEC.16

KARATE 5-15TUESDAY 4:30-5:30PM

GPLA BALLET

KARATE

GPLA MODERN DANCE

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

5:45-6:45PM

3:00-4:00PM

4:00-5:00PM

4:30-5:30PM

3:00-4:00PM

5-15

5-15

5-15

5-15

5-8

OCT.9-DEC.10

THURSDAY 4:00-5:00PM 5-15

GPLA ROLLER SKATING

JUDO

JUDO

THURSDAY 4:00-5:00PMBASEBALL SKILLS & DRILLS 5-12 OCT.10-DEC.12

SKATEBOARDING 

SKATEBOARDING 9-15

5-8THURSDAY

THURSDAY

4:00-5:00PM

5:15-6:15PM

JUDO 10-16THURSDAY 5:00-6:00PM

SKATEBOARDING

DODGEBALL CLASS

SKATEBOARDING

9-15

5-8

5-12

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY 4:00-5:00PM

5:15-6:15PM

4:30-5:30PM

OCT.11-DEC.6

FRIDAY 3:00-4:00PMTINY TOT BALLET CLASS 3-4

BALLET CLASS

TAP DANCE CLASS 5-15

5-15FRIDAY

FRIDAY

4:00-5:00PM

5:00-6:00PM

OCT.7-DEC.16

OCT.7-DEC.16

OCT.7-DEC.16

OCT.7-DEC.16

OCT.8-DEC.3

OCT.8-DEC.3

OCT.8-DEC.3

OCT.9-DEC.10

OCT.10-DEC.12

OCT.10-DEC.12

OCT.10-DEC.12

OCT.9-DEC.10

OCT.10-DEC.12

OCT.10-DEC.12

OCT.11-DEC.6

OCT.11-DEC.6

OCT.11-DEC.6

OCT.11-DEC.6

OCT.11-DEC.6

NO CLASS:NO CLASS:

10/14,11/11 ,11/25

10/14,11/11 ,11/25

10/14,11/11 ,11/25

10/14,11/11 ,11/25

10/14,11/11 ,11/25

10/14,11/11 ,11/25

11/26

11/26

11/26

11/27

11/27

11/27

10/31, 11/28

10/31, 11/28

10/31, 11/28

10/31, 11/28

10/31, 11/28

10/31, 11/28

10/31, 11/28

11/29

11/29

11/29

11/29

11/29

WEDNESDAY 4:00-5:00PM 5-15ULTIMATE FRISBEE OCT.9-DEC.10 11/27


