CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS CHEVY CHASE RECREATION CENTER

4165 Chevy Chase Drive, LA 90039 (818) 550-1453 chevychase recreation center@lacity.org

FALL CLASS SCHEDULE

Registration starts Monday, August 26th

Classes start in October

CLASS	DAY	TIME	AGES	SESSION DATES	NO CLASS:
GPLA(GIRLS) SKATEBOARDING	MONDAY	4:00-5:00PM	5-8	OCT.7-DEC.16	10/14,11/11,11/25
GPLA(GIRLS) SKATEBOARDING	MONDAY	5:15-6:15PM	9-16	OCT.7-DEC.16	10/14,11/11,11/25
SQUASH	MONDAY	4:00-5:00PM	5-16	OCT.7-DEC.16	10/14,11/11,11/25
LIL' TYKES RECESS FUN & GAMES	MONDAY	4:00-5:00PM	- 5-12	OCT.7-DEC.16	10/14,11/11,11/25
BASKETBALL SKILLS	MONDAY	6:00-7:00PM	5-8	OCT.7-DEC.16	10/14,11/11,11/25
BASKETBALL SKILLS	MONDAY	7:00-8:00PM	9-15	OCT.7-DEC.16	10/14,11/11,11/25
GPLA ROLLER SKATING	TUESDAY	4:30-5:30PM	5-15	OCT.8-DEC.3	11/26
KARATE	TUESDAY	4:30-5:30PM	5-15	OCT.8-DEC.3	11/26
KARATE	TUESDAY	5:45-6:45PM	5-15	OCT.8-DEC.3	11/26
GPLA BALLET	WEDNESDAY	3:00-4:00PM	5-15	OCT.9-DEC.10	11/27
GPLA MODERN DANCE	WEDNESDAY	4:00-5:00PM	5-15	OCT.9-DEC.10	11/27
ULTIMATE FRISBEE	WEDNESDAY	4:00-5:00PM	5-15	OCT.9-DEC.10	11/27
GPLA ROLLER SKATING	WEDNESDAY	4:30-5:30PM	5-15	OCT.9-DEC.10	11/27
JUDO	THURSDAY	3:00-4:00PM	5-8	OCT.10-DEC.12	10/31, 11/28
JUDO	THURSDAY	4:00-5:00PM	5-15	OCT.10-DEC.12	10/31, 11/28 •
JUDO	THURSDAY	5:00-6:00PM	10-16	OCT.10-DEC.12	10/31, 11/28
BASEBALL SKILLS & DRILLS	THURSDAY	4:00-5:00PM	5-12	OCT.10-DEC.12	10/31, 11/28
SKATEBOARDING	THURSDAY	4:00-5:00PM	5-8	OCT.10-DEC.12	10/31, 11/28
SKATEBOARDING	THURSDAY	5:15-6:15PM	9-15	OCT.10-DEC.12	10/31, 11/28
SKATEBOARDING	FRIDAY	4:00-5:00PM	5-8	OCT.11-DEC.6	10/31, 11/28
SKATEBOARDING	FRIDAY	5:15-6:15PM	9-15	OCT.11-DEC.6	11/29
DODGEBALL CLASS	FRIDAY	4:30-5:30PM	5-12	OCT.11-DEC.6	11/29
TINY TOT BALLET CLASS	FRIDAY	3:00-4:00PM	3-4	OCT.11-DEC.6	11/29
BALLET CLASS	FRIDAY	4:00-5:00PM	5-15	OCT.11-DEC.6	11/29
TAP DANCE CLASS	FRIDAY	5:00-6:00PM	5-15	OCT.11-DEC.6	11/29

Guly \$10 Per Class



For More Information Call:

(818) 550-1453

Effective 6/1/24 no refunds, transfers, or credits will be issued





register at: laparks.org/reccenter/chevychase

@chevychaserc

Chevy Chase Recreation Center reserves the right to cancel, change, or substitute programs or activities listed in this flyer. There will be no refunds after the program start date. A 15% administrative fee will be deducted from all approved refunds. Achieving Gender Equality Through a Continuous Commitment to Girls & Women in Sports Persons with disabilities are welcomed to participate in our classes and programs. Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangements. Please be aware that some accommodations may take 30 days or longer. Please submit your request for an accommodation as soon as possible.